
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
144 
115 
163 
134 
108 
180 
129 
117 
155 
121 

Name 
Sem Knopjes 
Amir Dargahi 
Liam Crystal 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Hamda  Al Qubaisi 
Connor Donovan 
Thomas Voss 
Guillaume Haidan (N) 
Eliot Jones 
Lachlan Robinson 

Class 

125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 

Best Tm 
1:01.532 
1:01.545 
1:01.664 
1:01.875 
1:01.890 
1:02.778 
1:03.192 
1:03.469 

1:02.191 

In Lap 
6 
6 

10 
4 
7 
9 
7 

11 
0 
8 

Diff 

0.013 
0.132 
0.343 
0.358 
1.246 
1.660 
1.937 

0.659 

Gap 

0.013 
0.119 
0.211 
0.015 
0.587 
0.414 
0.277 

0.301 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  #121 - Laptime excluded from the session - Technical infringement  

Printed: 13/02/2015 2:46:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 9 

Practice/Qualifying Mini Max 

Qualifying (13:00 Time) started at 10:33:46 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km 

13/02/2015 10:25 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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